
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Murphy Estates Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 
We (b) 
Gavin Geoffrey Bates 
Marshman Price 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 GAP 

(c) Insert date 

affairs as at (c) 10 September 2014 

Li ML Signed ¢ 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07887634 

Gary Steven Pettit 
Marshman Price 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 6AP 

the liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Date tolal (uy 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Marshman Price 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 6AP 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

Wen 
seonot4 #197 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Murphy Estates Limited 

on the 10 September 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Jf 

Signed 

Dated J of? My 

Date 



Murphy Estates Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets: 

Plant & Machinery and Furniture & Equipment 
Goodwill 
Deposit with Brewery 
Lloyds Cardnet 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

44,706 2,500 
66,875 0 
15,000 Unknown 
2,000 2,000 

4,500 

Date de of, lh 4. 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 4,500 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees 9,148 

Total Preferential Claim (9,148) 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors (4,648) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (4,648) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors loan 240,000 

Employees’ Claims 438 

PAYE/ NIC. 14,000 

Trade Creditor 75,482 

VAT 6,000 

(335,920) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (340,568) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (340,668) 

Signature. : Date. bf ol) 4 



‘azysuo}dweypyonN 

pr] Auedwoa 

6ny 
WROD 

ie) 
S
r
 

06a 

00 008 Is 
‘SPUBIPIN IS8M ‘INYOS ‘PEO! [Ie WIEASYLOW € 

Suu esudotug 

‘yBnoroqoBbuijjayy 
71 ‘joodienry 

‘eulysuoydiueypyoN 

00 
F6S3 

‘
u
o
y
d
W
e
Y
P
O
N
 

‘peoy 
[jeYPIINS 

1z-6b 
PIT 

ISM 
s
a
j
e
a
y
 

U
O
}
d
W
e
Y
O
N
 

) 
00 000'013 

| 00 o00'r13 

‘oulysuojduzeyuoy 

‘aulysuo}dWweyLON 
PY 

H 
° 

00 
08r3 

‘yBnorogGuijap, 
‘
u
a
a
 

peoig 
¢9 

(uo;dweBYyYON) 
ayjuag 

yjorseg 

VOZ 
OLLG 

‘ass0q 
ye 19 SOAII 

00 022 '23 

l 
Uo}dWEYON 

Hed 
eenBunjoo 

‘euey 
Ayjog 

oz 
| 

BIYOZ 
JW 

‘H8EN 
| 

. 
9989 

ENN 
1 

0 
00 

12613 
‘uojduseyyoN 

‘{It} Aeuuidg 
| ‘PARA PIO SUIS 
€ 1UN 

PHT S801A19S 